Student Affairs

Student Success and Support Program

References: Education Code Sections 78210 et seg.;

Title 5 Section 55500

The District shall provide Student Success and Support Program services to students for the purpose of furthering equality of educational opportunity and academic success. The purpose of Student Success and Support program services is to bring the student and the District into agreement regarding the student's educational goal through the District's established programs, policies, and requirements.

The Vice President for Student Affairs, with the approval of the Academic Senate, shall establish procedures to assure implementation of Student Success and Support Program services that comply with Title 5 regulations.

See District Procedure No. 5050 AP, "Student Success and Support Program."

Office of Primary Responsibility: Dean of Counseling and Matriculation Services

Adopted: January 10, 2007 Revised & Adopted: April 9, 2014